SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

Sheetl

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 30.11.2018

FILE NO DATE

67 26/11/2018
63 26/11/2018
30 24/11/2018
118 24/11/2018
47 24/11/2018
151 22/11/2018
125 22/11/2018
216 22/10/2018
32 27/11/2018
157 26/11/2018
25 27/11/2018
214 26/11/2018
5 27/11/2018
35 26/11/2018
52 26/11/2018
145 26/11/2018
16 26/11/2018
65 26/11/2018
71 24/11/2018
82 26/11/2018
32 26/11/2018
174 26/11/2018
175 22/10/2018
106 24/11/2018
46 27/11/2018
136 26/11/2018
42 24/11/2018
102 26/11/2018
191 26/11/2018
168 26/11/2018
47 26/11/2018
64 26/11/2018
117 24/11/2018
6 26/11/2018
8 24/11/2018
233 26/11/2018
98 26/11/2018
49 26/11/2018
77 26/11/2018
41 26/11/2018
74 24/11/2018
190 26/11/2018
206 26/11/2018
6 28/11/2018
12 27/11/2018
19 27/11/2018
33 27/11/2018
125 24/11/2018
84 26/11/2018
31 26/11/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
IRSHAD AHMAD
A.K.PANDEY
R.R.PANDEY
S.A.IMAM

RAJESH KUMAR
A.K.TIWARI
SURESH SINGH
K.K.TIWARI
M.S.KHAN
U.K.SINGH
S.P.PANDEY
A.K.PANDEY
RAJEEV SAWHNEY
S.F.HASNAIN
S.NARAYAN
R.K.SINGH
M.B.YADAV
IRSHAD AHMAD
RAVI SAHU
R.K.YADAV
SATYAVEER SINGH
S.C.SINGH
A.L.GUPTA
NISHANT SHARMA
D.K.VERMA
B.S.PANDEY
R.K.S.PARMAR
ASHOK GUPTA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
HARSHIT PATHAK
M.K.TIWARI
PAVAN KUMAR
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
SUJAN SINGH
RAJARAM KUSHWHA
K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.TRIVEDI
K.N.TRIPATHI
SANJAI SINGH
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
V.K.RAI
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.N.SINGH
M.DWIVEDI
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.N.MISHRA
R.K.DUBEY
A.K.TIWARI
BIRENDRA SINGH
GANESH KUMAR
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/10066/2012

A/A0785/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/R0338/2012
A/A1470/2012
A/S1709/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/M0569/2012
A/U0088/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/A0386/2012
A/R0229/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/R1047/2012
A/M0040/2012
A/10066/2012

A/R1184/2012
A/R1103/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/S2545/2013
A/A1255/2012
A/N0250/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/B0229/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/A1354/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/H0306/2016
A/M0340/2012
A/P0442/2015
A/A1296/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/S2293/2013
A/A1486/2012
A/V0158/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/M0611/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/S0647/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/A0643/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/G0013/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

120
14
62
197
128
49
13
230
40
101
68
28
33
11
51
224
66
29
92
78
167
124
225
232
107
73
171
110
202
177
51
151
61
213
88
106
113
123
111
169
178
96
82
75
79
47
231
112
126
105

26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
28/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
10/10/2018
22/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
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RAJENDRA SINGH
A.K.SHUKLA
K.S.YADAV
RAJENDRA SINGH
R.S.YADAV
MD.IMRAN KHAN
S.K.SRIVASTVA
GAURAV GUPTA
AZAD KHAN
V.K.RAI

IRSHAD AHMAD
MOHD.WASEEM
RAJESH KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
RAM PRAVESH YADAV
A.P.SINGH

IRSHAD AHMAD
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR RAO
H.K.TRIPATHI
SHAHABUDDIN
B.K.SOLANKI
D.C.JOSHI

AHMAD SAEED
P.I.LANSARI
J.B.KESHARWANI
M.K.TRIPATHI
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
V.K.TIWARI
S.NARAYAN
A.K.PATHAK
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
LOK NATH SHUKLA
S.S.TRIPATHI
SHIBLI NASEEM
S.K.PANDEY
S.N.YADAV
R.K.TRIPATHI
K.D.TIAWRI

HAYA RIZVI
RAKESH DUBEY
M.B.SINGH

ALOK KUMAR RAI
LALJI MAURYA
TINKU SINGH
MD.ARSHAD KHAN
RAVI PRATAP SINGH
R.S.YADAV
P.K.TIWARI
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A/R1425/2012
A/A2136/2012
A/K0420/2012
A/R1425/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/S0854/2012
A/G0030/2012
A/A0186/2016
A/V0158/2012
A/10066/2012
A/M0498/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/N0838/2018
A/R1605/2012
A/A0029/2012
A/10066/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/A2151/2013
A/R0396/2012
A/H0108/2012
A/S0720/2012
A/B0263/2012
A/D0039/2012
A/A0155/2012
A/P0107/2012
A/)0129/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0771/2012
A/V0309/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/L0080/2012
A/S0981/2012
A/S2223/2012
A/S0636/2012
A/S0996/2012
A/R0165/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/H0310/2016
A/R0611/2012
A/M0150/2012
A/A0457/2012
A/L0022/2012
A/T0318/2018
A/M0434/2017
A/R1179/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/P0509/2016



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

219
81
67
53
239
132
118
125
158

95
155
38
62

113
59
97
11
228
33
216
209
243
97
163

149
146
26
165
23
80
77
203
38
47
223
93
89
114
172
19
131
103
127

255
38
17

26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
24/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
22/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
22/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
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A.N.SINGH
P.C.DWIVEDI
M.K.TRIPATHI
R.B.MAURYA
P.C.DWIVEDI
BABURAM YADAV
1.K.UPADHYAY
S.K.SINGH
V.K.SINGH
C.K.PAREKH
IRSHAD AHMAD
D.K.MISHRA
S.A.KHAN
B.D.PANDEY
N.K.MISHRA
MOHD.ZAKIR
R.K.DUBEY
MOHD.NADEEM
KULDEEP KUMAR
S.M.TRIPATHI
CHANDRA BHAN
R.K.SHUKLA
A.K.TIWARI
S.R.VERMA

R.N. SINGH

S.P. UPADHYAY
B.R. MAURYA

B. SINGH

N. PANDEY

D.K. YADAV
S.S. RATHORE
S.H. KHAN

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A. UPADHYAY
S. YADAV

A.P. SINGH

R.K. DUBEY
R.K. MISHRA
D.K. SINGH

H.K. YADAV
M.B.MATHUR
PANKA]J BHARTI
A.K.TIWARI
O.P.MISHRA
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
ANURAG DUBEY
S.K.YADAV
I.C.TYAGI
BALRAM GUPTA
R.K.PANDEY
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A/A0508/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/M0347/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/B0017/2012
A/10076/2012
A/S2717/2014
A/V0668/2012
A/C0046/2012
A/10066/2012
A/D0132/2012
A/S1558/2017
A/B0460/2013
A/N0038/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/R0360/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/K0358/2012
A/S0256/2012
A/C0016/2012
A/R1590/2012
A/A0690/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/R0182/2012
A/S0613/2012
A/B0107/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/N0185/2012
A/D0421/2012
A/S0773/2012
A/S2479/2012
A/S1566/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/S1092/2012
A/A0711/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/D0403/2012
A/H0166/2012
A/M0580/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/A1209/2012
A/00038/2012
A/A0164/2016
A/A0987/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/10075/2012
A/B0052/2012
A/R1430/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

12
31
63
201

168
181
18
144
96
193
93

142
137
11
61
57
23
136
261
115
51
147
42
48
200
75
121
102
184
24
36
118
169
211
14
26
53
17
23
58
20

45
52
28
29
23
39

27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
28/11/2018
26/11/2018
24/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
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S.K.SHUKLA

AMIT MISHRA
S.K.GUPTA
R.L.SHUKLA
K.S.YADAV
B.K.MISHRA
U.S.TIWARI
R.K.PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR RAI
P.C.PATEL

SANJAY RAJPOOT
DEVENDRA KUMAR
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.K.GUPTA
1.K.CHATURVEDI
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
SUSHMA YADAV
SWATANTRA KUMAR
ZAID ARSHAD
K.P.PANDEY
NIGMENDRA SHUKLA
ARVIND KUMAR
A.MAYANK
R.P.S.PARIHAR
R.S.SHUKLA
K.N.TRIPATHI
KAPIL TYAGI
ABDUL MAJEED
A.K.SINGH

KUMAR DHANANJAY
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.PANDEY
U.K.TIWARI
R.K.DUBEY
VIKRANT GUPTA
V.P.PANDEY
P.S.RATHORE
NOOR MOHD

AJAY SENGAR
PANKAJ MISHRA
MANU PATHAK
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
VIPUL SHUKLA
A.P.PANDEY
NIRBHAY SINGH
C.P.PANDEY
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY
R.K.MISHRA
N.K.SINGH
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A/S0415/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/K0244/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/U0018/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/A1377/2012
A/P0530/2012
A/S0269/2012
A/D0122/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/P0360/2012
A/10026/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/A0162/2016
A/S1801/2012
A/S1812/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/K0015/2012
A/N0204/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/A0066/2012
A/R0478/2012
A/R0908/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/A0013/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/A0386/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0049/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/M0416/2016
A/M0987/2014
A/V0903/2016
A/A1656/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/V0403/2012
A/R0125/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/N0078/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482

136
175

26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
26/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
28/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
29/10/2018
26/11/2018
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A.N.TIWARI
P.K.TRIPATHI
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA
S.K.DUBEY
U.S.TIWARI
J.S.YADAV
B.S.PANDEY
SAURABH TRIPATHI
BRIJESH SAHAI
P.K.SINGH
S.D.DWIVEDI
S.K.CHATURVEDI
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
C.K.RAI
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
A.K.SINGH
M.P.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.S.BAIS
V.B.SHIVHARE
RAVI SAHU
S.R.BHUSHAN
P.K.DUBEY
M.P.TIWARI
S.K.GUPTA
B.RAM
PREM SHANKAR
ATHARVA DIXIT
V.B.SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR RAI
R.DWIVEDI
RAHUL SAXENA
S.K.DWIVEDI
KAMESHWAR SINGH
KAMAL DEV RAI
U.S.TIWARI
LAKSHMAN SINGH

ANAND VIKRAM SINGH

M.S.KHAN
D.S.KHAN
YASHPAL
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
G.PANDEY

AZAD KHAN
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV KAKKAR
A.K.S.BAIS

SANAJY SRIVASTAVA
VIBHENDU MISHRA
S.P.S.RATHORE
S.K. SRIVASTAVA

Page 5

A/A1608/2012
A/P0442/2012
A/R0109/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/U0008/2012
A/)0083/2012

A/B0229/2012
A/S2723/2014
A/B0343/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/S0837/2012
A/S1762/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/A1389/2012
A/M0003/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/V0118/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0767/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/M0988/2017
A/S1693/2012
A/B0155/2012
A/P0549/2012
A/A0750/2018
A/V0089/2012
A/A1185/2012
A/R0516/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/U0008/2012
A/L0003/2012

A/A0723/2012
A/M0569/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/Y0016/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/G0089/2012
A/A0186/2016
A/P0577/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/V0073/2012
A/S0766/2012
A/S1436/2012
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